In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 63 & 6.5 of L|Q02
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e e’ Notice of statement of affairs
Insolvency Act 1986

Companies House

Company details

m
compamms [0 (9 [3 |7 3[04 8

*pR17BE22¥
14/03/2019 #166
COMPANIES HOUSE

WAL -

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript ar in

Company name in full f Power Plant Construction Limited

bold black capitals.

|

E Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Gary

Surname Birchall

Liquidator's address

Building namelnumber| Skull House Lane

Street | Appley Bridge

Post town } Wigan

County/Region {

Postcode (winfe [ Tolofw/

Country

u Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) Anthony Benjamin 08:23'"'5”;:('32:“&} el 05 about
Surname Fisher another liquidator.
Liquidator’s address @

Building namelnumber’ Skull House Lane 03::%:;3:;32;0& el s about
Street | Appley Bridge another liquidator

Post town r Wigan

County/Region ‘

o TwN[e| [o]D[W

Country l

04/17 Version 10




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

nl2 83 [2[oMle

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liguidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under sectien 9%(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature date

113 o3 Tololile

04/17 Version 10




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact infarmatian, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Gary Birchall

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

Debtfocus

Address

Skull House Lane

Appley Bridge

|
|
[
|

Wigan

Caunty/Region

™ winfe [ Jefplw[

Country

lnx

Telephone

01257 257030
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly ar
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

[ Yeu have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 10




DocuSign Envelope ID BBCE7144-3D76-48D8-A9BC-1934FC068279

Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Power Plant Construction Limited

on the 12 March 2019 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4.19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Andreas Renkes

DocuSigned by

S
Signed 4. g 9

e TR LT TOUR TR

Sated 12 FEB 2019




DocuSign Envelope ID 0CC2BAC1-17C7-4C30-898D-7B63CF64888E

Power Plant Construction Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 March 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assetls Bock Value Realise
£ E
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Ford Ranger 4x4 17,000.00 16,006.92
Ford Credit (15,006.92)
Nil NIL

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Directors Loan Account 4,774.00 Uncertain

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors o NIL.
DocuSigned by

Signature ‘A ’(’y-l':o Date 1ZFEB 2008

S~——114CA7766AI74ED



DocuSign Envelope ID 0CC28AC1-17C7-4C30-898D-7B63CF64888E

Power Plant Construction Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 March 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) NiL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors.-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 18 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditars
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
S NIL
Estimated deficiencyfsurplus of assets after floating charges NiL
Estimated prescrbed part of net property where applicable {brought down) B - NiL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 565.00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 25,583.00
26,158.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (26,158 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors ' (26,158.00)
tssued and called up capital
Qrdinary Sharehaolders 100 00
e 100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members N {26,258 00)
DocuSigned by
A Ny 12 FEB 7019
Signature X ewie Date

S TTACATTEEAITAET



Z5'Eh 610z Aienugaq gy 60 G102 oA DS Sdl £ 10 | abeg
CAPLIEVOSLIVOTYLL

........ \‘ w7y aanjeubig
P
Aq paubignaog
Z6'Y9L LY Bujjeio} souuz
ZZ1 863N
00€65'6C ‘B)SEOMSN ‘UCIUSBUOT "MIIA Yled UOIUSH '8SNOH ULOMMIBAN ‘Z02EdY WOy NHD) SWIOISN)) g enuaasy WH 00HD
00°69 YV ZENG ‘AgSWD '1oallg UBWLSaId §-9 paul uoiing $9q404 1040
Z6'900°6L Ny SLIN JBisaysuspy ‘80B[d UOSIAA AUO | | 'Bu() J3qUINN ‘BaUa]) ssalisng Jaisayduey HpasD pio4 004D
00005 A3S £Q7 sl popuupue| ‘peoy eds ‘Alebing pio auL 00 § S8UOl Malpuy 0ovo
3 sSsaippy aweN Aoy

sioypaln Auedwo) - g
pajwi] uoidNNSUo) Jueld J1emod
snoojiqag

3898¥940£98.-0868-0S01-LD4 1 -1 OV8ZID0 - Al edonuz ubignseq



£0 21 610z Arenugad gL OLOZ 1A DS Sl i o1 afed

mmfm(mmta«uf b
@7y 4 aimeubig

L

Aq pautignaoq
0Ol co’l Buyjelo] saug Areuiplo z
00°0¢ 001 ¢ 0oL AeuipiQ 1dS £Q7 'SHam populpue ‘AamOH A PIO 941 S9YUDY STIPUBSI BpulT S 00IH
po08 00t 08 0oL AleuspiQ 1dS LQT 'SIPAR POPULIPUBET ‘ASMOH il PIO BUL sejuayY SERpUY I QDVH

dn pojjen aJeysied saueysg anjep

wy elol dn pajien  JO ON [eLLluON adAL s$salppy JweN Aay

siap|oyaleys - o
PO UOHONISUOTD JuR]d JIMOJ
snoojqaq

3889¥940€98.-0868-0E07-L DL L-LOVEZI 00 10l adoaaug ubignseg



